

FREE MILWAUKEE MERCHANDISE PACK - TERMS & CONDITIONS

Who can get a free Milwaukee merchandise pack?

- 1. Any Heatleys customer that purchases a Milwaukee Power Tool between 1st February and 31st March 2023.
- 2. An eligible order must contain at least one Milwaukee Power Tool. If the order contains Milwaukee tool spare parts or accessories and no Power Tool, the customer is not eligible for a free Milwaukee merchandise pack.
- 3. Only one Milwaukee merchandise pack will be issued, per customer, per order, regardless of how many Milwaukee Power Tools are in the order or how much has been spent on Milwaukee in one order.
- 4. Orders placed online via heatleys.com.au, via email, with a Heatleys Sales Representative or in-store by a retail or trade customer are eligible for a free Milwaukee merchandise pack.
- 5. Milwaukee merchandise packs will be dispatched with the order containing the Milwaukee Power Tool. Therefore, the merchandise pack will be delivered to the address associated with the order.
- 6. Milwaukee merchandise packs are subject to availability. Once all Milwaukee merchandise packs have been dispatched, this offer no longer stands, even if still within the promotion period.
- 7. A Milwaukee merchandise pack cannot be substituted for any other product or cash.
- 8. Heatleys will take no responsibility for any lost, damaged, or stolen merchandise packs once it has left our premises.

What is in the Milwaukee Merchandise Pack?

- 1. The Milwaukee merchandise pack will include:
 - o 1 x Milwaukee branded cap.
 - o 1 x Milwaukee branded pen.
 - o 1 x Milwaukee branded stubby holder.
 - o 1 x Milwaukee branded bottle opener.
- 2. In the event one of the above items is no longer available, we will substitute that item for another of an equivalent monetary value.



